

AGREEMENT NO. :- 38/MAGSY (SC) /SBD/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ch. of work :- Border Road, KANCHANI School To DARGAH

RMD (W.D) Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

(SC)

DIGITAL Bank SUB-DIVISION

MB 9101156

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency :- GHULAM SUBHANI

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्तक में कुल 11
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो S.ri. Ramu. prasad
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... DIGHAL Bank
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

8/9/20

कार्यपालक अभि
ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य
किशंगंज

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD(WD)Kishanganj-2 DIVISION
Dighal Bank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1156

Name of Officer Sri. Ramu prasad

AE. Dighal Bank

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name :-					Bardes Road kamchanbari
School to Dargah (Indo Nepal Border)					
Agency :-					Ghulam Subhani
Agreement No :-					38/MMGSY/SC/SPD/20-21
Rate of Agreement :-					0.06% Below
Date of w/ start :-					24-06-2020
Date of completion :-					23-06-2021
D/E :-					04-04-2021

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Const. of B.m & Ref. Pillar

- do - all - c - Job

Vide T.M.B Page (a) itm (1)

1.214 km @ 3391.76/- Rs 4118.00

2) Const. of Ref. Pillar - do - c - Job

Vide T.M.B Page (b) itm (2)

1.214 km @ 1579.28/- Rs 1917.00

3) clearing and grubbing of

road land - do - all - c - Job

Vide T.M.B Page (b) itm (3)

= 0.360 Ha @ 51169.28/- Rs 18399.00

4) Dismantling of sto.

Vide T.M.B Page (b) itm (4)

= 24.00 m³ @ 334.22/- m³ Rs 8021.00

Continuation

Rs. 32455.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	32455.00
5) Const of Embankment					
with ml. obtained - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (6) itm (5)					
= 132.084 m ³ @ 174.63/m ³				Rs	23052.00
6) Const. of Embankment do - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (6) itm (6)					
= 88.00 m ³ @ 151.00/m ³				Rs	13288.00
7) Const of Subgrade and					
Earthan shoulder - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (7) itm (7)					
= 2052.00 m ³ @ 187.61/m ³				Rs	384976.00
8) P/G.S.B Gm T - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (7) itm (8)					
= 923.40 m ³ @ 3117.33/m ³				Rs	2879543.00
9) P/W.B.M Gm T - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (7) itm (9)					
= 253.13 m ³ @ 4483.00/m ³				Rs	1124782.00
10) P/Pcc mis in R&P - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (7) itm (10)					
= 30.90 m ³ @ 6045.92/m ³				Rs	186819.00

Continuation

Rs. 4653915.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	Rs.	4653915.00
11) Excavation of str. in R.P. do. all - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (7) itm (11)					
= 220.01 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³				Rs	64844.00
12) P/Laying Rcc R.P. 300 mm H.P. do. all - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (7) itm (12)					
= 30.00 m @ 1333.68/-				Rs	40010.00
13) P/Laying Ist class bedding with 2. sand - do - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (8) itm (13)					
= 2.10 m ³ @ 326.98/-				Rs	687.00
14) P/Lcc m10 in lev. course - do - all - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (8) itm (14)					
= 5.34 m ³ @ 6374.12/m ³				Rs	34038.00
15) P/Lcc m20 in R.P. subsh - do - all - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (8) itm (15)					
= 148.43 m ³ @ 6706.05/m ³				Rs	995379.00

Continuation

Rs = 5788873.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	5788873.00
16) P/and Laying for NP2 up					
1000 mm - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (8) itm (16)					
2 15.00 m @ 3939.89/-				Rs	59098.00
17) P/and Laying 1st class					
bedding with granular mat					
vide T.M.B Page (8) itm (17)					
2 6.93 m ³ @ 2278.54/m ³				Rs	15790.00
18) Back filling in foundation					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (9) itm (18)					
2 19.22 m ³ @ 1135.13/m ³				Rs	21817.00
19) P/ Laying masonry internally					
Signboard - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (9) itm (19)					
2 Nos @ 10748.89/-				Rs	21486.00
20) P/ Laying masonry top					
Signboard - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (9) itm (20)					
2 Nos @ 10748.89/-				Rs	21486.00

Continuation

B. 5988550.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/f	Rs.	5928550.00
21) Dismantling of str.					
cc - do - all - c - Job					
2.45 m ² @ 466.87/m ²				Rs	210.00
22) Dismantling of str.					
Rcc - do - all - c - Job					
2.70 m ² @ 1164.32				Rs	3144.00
				Rs	5931904.00
Adding 1% 1 cell (+)				Rs	59319.00
Cost 12% (+)				Rs	711828.00
Signature Acc (+)				Rs	82468.00
					6785520.00
Deduct 0.110% balance Agre (-)				Rs	7464.00
Rs. 67,78,055				Rs.	66,95,587
Deduct previous paid Bill (-)				Rs	21,70,343
				Rs.	45,25,244
					46,07,712
Bill 04/04/21 J.E.					

Continuation